Product data sheet

WEO001G

WEO001G

N

quickconnect

Essensya 2W switch + claws

Technical properties

Architecture
Type of control unit
Number of keys

Fixing mode

Controls and indicators

Indicator lamp

Main electrical features
Nominal voltage

Frequency

Electric current

Rated current

Dimensions

Depth of installed product
Height of installed product
Dimensions (LLxwwxhh)

Width of installed product

Capacity

Number of modules for WA

Materials
Colour
RAL colour

Material

Connection

Type of connection

Safety

IK protection code against mecanical

impacts

Protection index IP

Use conditions

Operating temperature

Storage/transport temperature

Subject to technical modifications

single rocker
1

flush-mounting

no

250V

50/60 Hz

10 AX

35 mm
70 mm
75x75x36

75 mm

white
RAL 9010 - Pure white

Polycarbonate (PC)

quick connect

07

P41

-10...35°C

-10...50 °C



