





Essensya 2W switch + claws

Technical properties

Architectu

Architecture	
Type of order	Switch
Type of control unit	single rocker
Number of keys	1
Controls and indicators	
Indicator lamp	no
Main electrical features	
Nominal voltage	250 V
Frequency	50/60 Hz
Electric current	
Rated current	10 AX
Dimensions	
Depth of installed product	35 mm
Height of installed product	70 mm
Dimensions (LLxwwxhh)	75x75x36
Width of installed product	75 mm
Capacity	
Number of modules for WA	2
Materials	
Colour	white
RAL colour	RAL 9010 - Pure white
Material	polycarbonate
Installation, mounting	
Mounting type	various
Connection	
Connection cross-sect. flexible conductor	1,5 / 2,5mm²
Connection cross-sect. rigid cable	mini 2x1 mm² - maxi 2x2,5 mm²
Connection type	quick connect
Type of contacts	2 way
Type of connection	quick connect
Standards	
Approvals	EN 60669-1

Safety	
IK protection code against mecanical impacts	07
Use conditions	
Operating temperature	-1035 °C
Storage/transport temperature	-1050 °C
Identification	
Range	essensya
Composition	Mechanism with upper casing